## N12450

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	<u> </u>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	<del></del>
<b>\-</b>		,
(Dr	cument Number)	<del></del>
(50		
Cartified Casins	Cadificator	f Status
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	i Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		1

Office Use Only



300333969923

09/16/19--01004--010 \*\*35.00

HILED

19 SEP 16 MHI: 27

SILVABLESSED FRAME.

DET 11 Mig

THOURSE

## COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations SUBJECT: ROBIN BAY CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. Name of Corporation DOCUMENT NUMBER: N12450 The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: DEBRA F. BEECH Name of Contact Person Firm/Company 4684 CAPE SAN BLAS ROAD PORT ST. JOE. FL 32456 City/State and Zip Code DFBEECH@MSN.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call:

DEBRA F. BEECH Name of Contact Person

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State.

**Mailing Address:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

statement of cha	ange is submitted for a corporation	617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Sto on organized under the laws of the State of <mark>33</mark> or registered agent, or both, in the State of Flo	37
1. The name of	the corporation: ROBIN BAY	CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION	I, INC.
• •	office address:	. JOE, FL 324566	
3. The mailing a	address (if different): 4684 CA	PE SAN BLAS ROAD, PORT ST.	. JOE, FL 32456
4. Date of incor	poration/qualification: 12/9/19	Document number: N12450	ı
	d street address of the current reg rtment of State: (If resigned, ente	istered agent and registered office on file with resigned)	the
	RESIGNED		Ξ1
	183 ANTIQUA DRIVE		19 S
	PORT ST. JOE, FL 324	456	SEP I
6. The name and (if changed):	d street address of the new registe	ered agent (if changed) and /or registered offic	5 AMIL: 21
	DEBRA BEECH	· 	至 至 2
	4684 CAPE SAN BLAS	ROAD	:- ~
	PORT ST. JOE, FL. 32	Box NOT acceptable	
The street address changed will	ess of its registered office and the	ne street address of the business office of its r	registered agent,
Such change wa authorized by the	as authorized by resolution duly he board of the corporation has	adopted by its board of directors or by an of been notified in writing of the change.	ficer so
Set	ure of an officer of director	Debra F. Beech, Treasure	er
I herehv accent	the appointment as registered a	igent and agree to act in this capacity. I all statutes relative to the proper and complete the and accept the obligation of my position ally to reflect a change in the registered office of this change.	lete is registered address, I
Welk	nature of Registered Agent	09/10/2019	
·	chalf of an entity:	17410	
Debra F. Bo	eech		
	yped or Printed Name	_	

\* \* \* FILING FEE: \$35.00 \* \* \*